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Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter 

reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
)

Hour 

Meter 

Total 

Hours Level (m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-09 0.300 20 116.7 35.57 146.8 44.74 9.17 844675 2727 35634.5 151.6 7.06 no no

Feb-09 0.320 20 117.2 35.72 147.7 45.02 9.30 847402 2989 35786.1 155.8 6.78 no no

Mar-09 0.361 28 115.6 35.23 155.6 47.43 12.19 850391 3574 35941.9 165.2 4.37 no no

Apr-09 0.360 28 117.1 35.69 150.2 45.78 10.09 853965 4338 36107.1 200.9 6.02 no no

May-09 0.289 28 118.8 36.21 156.7 47.76 11.55 858303 5691 36308 327.8 4.04 no no

Jun-09 0.240 20 117.8 35.91 156.1 47.58 11.67 863994 6971 36635.8 483.6 4.22 no no

Jul-09 0.213 20 120.8 36.82 156.4 47.67 10.85 870965 6114 37119.4 479.1 4.13 no no

Aug-09 0.217 24 121.3 36.97 152.1 46.36 9.39 877079 5884 37598.5 450.9 5.44 no no

Sep-09 0.237 22 118.8 36.21 151.9 46.30 10.09 882963 3636 38049.4 256 5.50 no no

Oct-09 0.256 22 118.2 36.03 142.1 43.31 7.28 886599 2870 38305.4 186.9 8.49 no no

Nov-09 0.267 139.1 42.40 155.4 47.37 4.97 889469 1822 38492.3 113.6 4.43 no no

Dec-09 #DIV/0! n/a off #VALUE! off #VALUE! #VALUE! 891291 0 38605.9 0 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Jan-10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 891291 n/a 38605.9 n/a 51.8

Minimum #DIV/0! 20 115.6 #VALUE! 142.10 #VALUE! #VALUE! 844,675.00 0.00 35,634.50 0.00

Maximum #DIV/0! 28 139.1 #VALUE! 156.70 #VALUE! #VALUE! 891,291.00 6,971.00 38,605.90 483.60

Average 0.278 23 120.1 #VALUE! 151.91 #VALUE! #VALUE! 869,875.92 3,884.67 37,168.48 247.62

Total 46,616.00 2,971.40

#VALUE! #VALUE! * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .83 meters
36.36 46.50 * Meter plugged in Feb

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 35.57 16.23 44.74 7.06

F 35.72 16.08 45.02 6.78

M 35.23 16.57 47.43 4.37

A 35.69 16.11 45.78 6.02

M 36.21 15.59 47.76 4.04

J 35.91 15.89 47.58 4.22

J 36.82 14.98 47.67 4.13

A 36.97 14.83 46.36 5.44

S 36.21 15.59 46.30 5.50

O 36.03 15.77 43.31 8.49

N 42.40 9.40 47.37 4.43

D #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth 169.9 ft / 51.8 

Well Depth (m)

Water over pump

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)
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